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Senior Management Contact Details 
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Cambridge City Council  Senior Officers Contact Details April 2021

Senior Officer Job Title
Telephone 
Number

Email Address

Robert Pollock Chief Executive 01223 457003 Robert.pollock@cambridge.gov.uk
Andrew Limb Head of Corporate Strategy 01223 457004 Andrew.Limb@cambridge.gov.uk
Fiona Bryant Strategic Director 01223 457006 Fiona.Bryant@cambridge.gov.uk
Claire Flowers Head of Housing Development Agency 01223 457948 Claire.Flowers@cambridge.gov.uk
Deborah Simpson Head of Human Resources 01223 458101 Deborah.Simpson@cambridge.gov.uk
Caroline Ryba Head of Finance 01223 458134 Caroline.Ryba@cambridge.gov.uk
Dave Prinsep Head of Property 01223 457318 Dave.Prinsep@cambridge.gov.uk
Tom Lewis Head of Legal Practice 01223 457401 Tom.Lewis@3csharedservices.org
James Elms Head of Commercial Services 01223 457564 James.Elms@cambridge.gov.uk
Suzanne Hemingway Strategic Director 01223 457368 Suzanne.Hemingway@cambridge.gov.uk
Debbie Kaye Head of Community Services 01223 458633 Debbie.Kaye@cambridge.gov.uk
David Greening Head of Housing Services 01223 458401 David.Greening@cambridge.gov.uk
Joel Carre Head of Environmental Services 01223 458201 Joel.Carre@cambridge.gov.uk
Lynn Thomas Head of Housing Maintenance  & Assets 01223 457381 Lynn.thomas@cambridge.gov.uk

Stephen Kelly
Director of Planning and Economic 
Development 01223 457009 Stephen.Kelly@greatercambridgeplanning.org

Trevor Nicholl Head of Shared Waste Service 01954 713154 Trevor.Nicoll@cambridge.gov.uk
Sagar Roy Head of Shared ICT Service 01480 388767 Sagar.roy@3cshardservices.org
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